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PUBLICIS GROUPE S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000130577 WKN:

Overview
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Price
108.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.17% (2.30)

FR0000130577
PUB
Euronext Paris
EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
27,087 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

106.90 EUR (4)
108.65 EUR (20)
106.40 EUR
108.35 EUR
106.00 EUR
105.80 EUR
107.719641 EUR
383,112
41,268,687.00
2,907

32

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14724201,158755980,160619320
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000130577-2024-05-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000130577
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000130577&ID_NOTATION=1544919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000130577&ID_NOTATION=1544919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92c39452aea4d25b50b2ef68437730c1ec316192cedabf30ce2974a1380705e2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13aaeee71af0c61ef&time=1715509105&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9742aca1c040ae722733407bc390dfbfc8b82ae0e32b9d2d114487d9dfbc6548&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d37051b4660460208&time=1715509105&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56ec670a4a98ffc422737143ea9825b44aacfa5dd0aa92bfa09d1b79672601c9&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f83cc2d877d321c7&time=1715509105&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64adcac1034f4c81c7346bd1aafaf3969b1fd1f6c8f909308db76070c3acde8e&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76e989241e643ed8f&time=1715509105&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a0a79bc28c31b8c29e90d5c18fad2904271115ab183e5ab72387b203c2bbeba&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d327f79afdfc9e511&time=1715509105&tool=RSC

PUBLICIS GROUPE S.A.

Details

2024/05/10 17:38:32

Price

108.10 EUR

Difference (] 2.17% (2.30)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000130577
Symbol PUB
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 27,087 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 106.90 EUR (4)
Ask (Ask size) 108.65 EUR (20)
Open 106.40 EUR
High 108.35 EUR
Low 106.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 105.80 EUR
VWAP 107.719641 EUR
Volume (pcs) 383,112
Trading volume 41,268,687.00
Number of trades 2,907
Last size 32
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +53.64% +55.45% +92.08%
Perf (abs.) +37.74  +38.56  +51.82
Beta 0.81 0.69 0.99
Volatility  16.42 18.89 25.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PUBLICIS GROUPE S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
05/10

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:46
05/10

Munich 2024/ 08:15
05/10

Price

106.15 EUR

108.15 EUR

107.20 EUR

106.10 EUR

106.01 EUR (291,816)
102.79 EUR (413,785)
95.39 EUR (429,152)
81.91 EUR (452,845)
108.35 EUR (2024/05/10)
83.16 EUR (2024/01/03)
108.35 EUR (2024/05/10)
68.22 EUR (2023/05/16)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 3
0.00 5
0.00 10
0.00 1
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1544919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3363698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527163

PUBLICIS GROUPE S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

17:30

08:10

17:21

17:38

08:10

21:50

108.225 EUR 0.00

105.70 EUR

116.25 USD

108.10 EUR

105.40 EUR

108.10 EUR

0.00

0.01

41.27

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1983042
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492509
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185109

PUBLICIS GROUPE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
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PUBLICIS GROURPE

Contact Details
PUBLICIS GROUPE SA

133, avenue des Champs Elysées - 75008

Paris

Telefon: +33-1-44-43-70-00

Fax: +
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Publicis Groupe SA engages in the advertising industry. Its services include customer
relationship management, direct marketing, sales promotion, events management, public
relations, and corporate, multicultural and financial communications. The company was
founded by Marcel Bleustein-Blanchet in 1926 and is headquartered in Paris, France.

Members of Management Board

Arthur Sadoun

Anne-Gabrielle
Heilbronner

Carla Serrano

Michel-Alain Proch

Chairman of Managing
Member of Executive
Member of Executive

Member of Executive

Board of directors

Maurice Lévy
Antonella Mei-
Pochtler
André Kudelski
Jean Charest
Marie-Josée

Kravis

Patricia Velay-
Borrini

Pierre Pénicaud
Simon Badinter
Sophie Dulac
Suzan LeVine
Thomas Glocer

Tidjane Thiam

Elisabeth
Badinter

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000130577-2024-05-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000130577
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